

44917.3.12
TIP NO R-5787K
FED AID NO 4491714

INSTALLATION OF ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS
INTERSECTIONS OF VARIOUS US, NC AND SR ROUTES

				HOLLINS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC WAKE FOREST, NC		LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC MAIDEN, NC		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		51,500.00		60,250.00	53,000.00	
0002	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3 TON	800.00	2,400.00	300.00	900.00	2,400.00	
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	97 TON	400.00	38,800.00	300.00	29,100.00	77,600.00	
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	6 TON	800.00	4,800.00	800.00	4,800.00	4,800.00	
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,108 LF	45.00	49,860.00	54.00	59,832.00	88,640.00	
0006	2591000000-E	848	4' CONCRETE SIDEWALK	213.52 SY	75.00	16,014.00	62.00	13,238.24	21,352.00	
0007	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	2 EA	800.00	1,600.00	900.00	1,800.00	2,000.00	
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	12 EA	2,500.00	30,000.00	3,510.00	42,120.00	31,200.00	
0009	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	167 EA	3,075.00	513,525.00	3,630.00	606,210.00	542,750.00	
0010	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	20 SY	250.00	5,000.00	162.00	3,240.00	6,000.00	
0011	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) REMOVE & DISPOSE CURB RAMPS	10 EA	1,000.00	10,000.00	1,500.00	15,000.00	18,000.00	
0012	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	301.41 SY	20.00	6,028.20	31.00	9,343.71	15,070.50	
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	700.00	1,400.00	960.00	1,920.00	3,000.00	
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	200.00	400.00	330.00	660.00	3,000.00	
0015	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	110 LF	70.00	7,700.00	105.00	11,550.00	6,600.00	
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		161,000.00		122,490.00	180,300.00	
0017	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	265 EA	115.00	30,475.00	70.00	18,550.00	66,250.00	
0018	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICE	20 EA	175.00	3,500.00	420.00	8,400.00	7,000.00	
0019	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	388 LF	15.00	5,820.00	15.00	5,820.00	11,640.00	
0020	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	60 LF	45.00	2,700.00	30.00	1,800.00	6,000.00	
0021	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	388 LF	10.00	3,880.00	7.80	3,026.40	9,700.00	
0022	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	60 LF	20.00	1,200.00	15.00	900.00	3,600.00	
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,800 LF	5.00	9,000.00	2.00	3,600.00	18,000.00	
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	1,800 LF	15.00	27,000.00	6.00	10,800.00	27,000.00	
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5 ACR	6,000.00	9,000.00	1,800.00	2,700.00	45,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	992,602.20	TOTAL	1,038,050.35	TOTAL	1,249,902.50
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	992,602.20	SUB-TOTAL	1,038,050.35	SUB-TOTAL	1,249,902.50

44917.3.12
TIP NO R-5787K
FED AID NO 4491714

INSTALLATION OF ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS
INTERSECTIONS OF VARIOUS US, NC AND SR ROUTES

ATLANTIC CONTRACTING
COMPANY INC
GREENSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			75,000.00
0002	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3	TON	600.00	1,800.00
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	97	TON	300.00	29,100.00
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	6	TON	950.00	5,700.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,108	LF	75.00	83,100.00
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	213.52	SY	100.00	21,352.00
0007	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	12	EA	4,000.00	48,000.00
0009	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	167	EA	4,900.00	818,300.00
0010	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	20	SY	275.00	5,500.00
0011	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) REMOVE & DISPOSE CURB RAMPS	10	EA	750.00	7,500.00
0012	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	301.41	SY	45.00	13,563.45
0013	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00
0015	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	110	LF	125.00	13,750.00
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			300,000.00
0017	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) PEDESTRIAN TRANSPORT SERVICE	265	EA	35.00	9,275.00
0018	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICE	20	EA	300.00	6,000.00
0019	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	388	LF	7.00	2,716.00
0020	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	60	LF	30.00	1,800.00
0021	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	388	LF	7.00	2,716.00
0022	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	60	LF	25.00	1,500.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,800	LF	5.00	9,000.00
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	1,800	LF	10.00	18,000.00
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.5	ACR	10,000.00	15,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,495,672.45
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,495,672.45

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
HOLLINS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	1 992,602.20
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	2 1,038,050.35
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3 1,249,902.50
ATLANTIC CONTRACTING COMPANY INC	4 1,495,672.45